

Town of Indianoma Sanitary Sewerline Improvements Bid Tabulation												
CDBG Project - 06MUN04 Bid Opening Date:2/1/2007												
Item Description	Quan.	Units	Engineer's Estimate		J & C Construction		Miller Construction & Sons		Rudy Box & Associates		Shoestring Enterprises	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Segment A												
8" DR35 PVC Sewerline	866	L.F.	10.00	8,660.00	6.00	5,196.00	22.00	19,052.00	35.00	30,310.00	10.00	8,660.00
4' Dia. Stand. Depth MH	1	EA.	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
4' Dia. Manhole (<4.5' Depth)	1	EA.	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
Sewer Service Connection	12	EA.	250.00	3,000.00	400.00	4,800.00	350.00	4,200.00	250.00	3,000.00	400.00	4,800.00
Sewer Service Line	120	L.F.	20.00	2,400.00	15.00	1,800.00	27.00	3,240.00	20.00	2,400.00	20.00	2,400.00
Drive & Street Repair (Asphalt)	20	L.F.	50.00	1,000.00	90.00	1,800.00	20.00	400.00	35.00	700.00	35.00	700.00
Trench & Backfill (0-6')	866	L.F.	10.00	8,660.00	22.00	19,052.00	5.00	4,330.00	2.00	1,732.00	15.00	12,990.00
Traffic Control	1	L.Sum	500.00	500.00	800.00	800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
Sub-total Segment A				27,720.00		37,448.00		36,222.00		43,142.00*		33,950.00
Segment B												
8" DR35 PVC Sewerline	400	L.F.	10.00	4,000.00	6.00	2,400.00	22.00	8,800.00	35.00	14,000.00	10.00	4,000.00
4' Dia. Stand. Depth MH	1	EA.	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
Sewer Service Connection	6	EA.	250.00	1,500.00	400.00	2,400.00	350.00	2,100.00	250.00	1,500.00	400.00	2,400.00
Sewer Service Line	60	L.F.	20.00	1,200.00	15.00	900.00	27.00	1,620.00	20.00	1,200.00	20.00	1,200.00
Trench & Backfill (0-6')	400	L.F.	10.00	4,000.00	22.00	8,800.00	5.00	2,000.00	2.00	800.00	15.00	6,000.00
Traffic Control	1	L.Sum	500.00	500.00	800.00	800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
Sub-total Segment B				13,200.00		17,300.00		17,770.00		20,500.00		16,600.00
Segment C												
4' Dia. MH (<4.5' Depth)	1	EA.	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
8" DR35 PVC Sewerline	470	L.F.	10.00	4,700.00	6.00	2,820.00	22.00	10,340.00	35.00	16,450.00	10.00	4,700.00
Trench & Backfill (0-6')	470	L.F.	10.00	4,700.00	22.00	10,340.00	5.00	2,350.00	2.00	940.00	15.00	7,050.00
Drive & Street Repair (Asphalt)	20	L.F.	50.00	1,000.00	90.00	1,800.00	20.00	400.00	35.00	700.00	35.00	700.00
Sewer Service Connection	4	EA.	250.00	1,000.00	400.00	1,600.00	350.00	1,400.00	250.00	1,000.00	400.00	1,600.00
Sewer Service Line	40	L.F.	20.00	800.00	15.00	600.00	27.00	1,080.00	20.00	800.00	20.00	800.00
Traffic Control	1	L.Sum	500.00	500.00	800.00	800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
Sub-total Segment C				14,200.00		19,960.00		18,820.00		22,890.00		18,150.00
Total Bid Price				55,120.00		74,708.00		72,812.00		86,532.00		68,700.00